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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA
DE TENIS DE MESA

Classif.
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31

32

33

PAULO BRITO
PEDRO M.SILVA
DAVID GONGALVES
JORGE SIMOES
PAULO MOREIRA
NUNO RODRIGUES
RUI CERVANTES
SERGIO PINA
RUI VICENTE
ANTONIO BURGOS
HUGO MARQUES
MIGUEL LOPES
SILVIO GONGALVES
ALEXANDRE CARVALHO
JOSE MOURA
PAULO MALVA
LUIS PROENGA
JOSE ALVOEIRO
ALEXANDRE BALBINO
PEDRO FERREIRA
PEDRO FERREIRA
JOSE PIRES
JOEL BICHO
ANTONIO FALE
CARLOS CAGICA
TIAGO RAMOS
NUNO SILVA
LUIS CORREIA
PAULO CRISTINA
RICARDO ARAUJO

VITOR GAMEIRO

Inscritos 1° Escaldo

CAM.CALDAS

GD PIRESCOXE
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
GD RAMIRO JOSE

ACR VALDAGUA
CAMARA LC
CRD ARRUDENSE
AE CACEM
EDP - LX
AE CACEM
INDIVIDUAL
PADERNENSE C
PADERNENSE C
CAD OS VIANENSES
CAM.CALDAS
EDP - LX
CRD ARRUDENSE
GD RAMIRO JOSE
CAD OS VIANENSES
CAM.CALDAS
CRCD TRAVASSO
CCD SIEMENS
AE CACEM
CAD OS VIANENSES
CCD SIEMENS
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CP MONTE REAL
CRCD TRAVASSO
CRCD TRAVASSO
CIRCULO CATOLICO

CB LEIRIA

— 3

0GOS

SANTACASA

71344 2070
68267 1650
66972 1620
75498 1140
65681 870
50703 750
50397 690
50347 660
72238 510
51114 450
50423 440
51094 420
51741 390
50488 320
50159 320
50143 320
68822 300
55259 240
72372 200
61176 180
72329 180
50213 180
58555 150
50339 120
72236 110
72741 110
74293 80
75870 50
75873 40
50655 0

74677 0
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

PEDRO TOJAL
FERNANDO MOTA
JOAO CASTRO
MIGUEL PEREIRA
IDILIO MARCAL
VITOR ROSA
SERGIO MARQUES
TIAGO FRANCISCO
FERNANDO MELO
NUNO MARQUES
NUNO BERNARDO
SERGIO MACIEL
JAIRO DIAS
ARMANDO VEIGA
JOSE M.COSTA
CARLOS SANTAS
DAVID SANTOS
CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
GIL FERNANDES
RODRIGO BERNARDO
MARIO SILVA
JOAO DOMINGUES
JOSE GORDO
LUIS PINTO
ANTONIO SILVA
PAULO ROQUE
GERMANO FERNANDES
TIAGO EUSEBIO
ALFREDO OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL COSTA
GONGALO RIBEIRO
VASCO F.RBEIRO
RICARDO ALVES
TIAGO MAIO
PEDRO GOMES
JORGE BANDEIRINHA
LIBERTO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO MARTINS
VASCO RIBEIRO
COSTA FARO
MIGUEL FRANCA

JOAO SILVA

Inscritos 2° Escalao

UCR BOMBARRAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
MONTAMORA SC
MONTAMORA SC
PADERNENSE C
LEOES LAPA
B.SAO JOAO
CRCD TRAVASSO
GD BPI
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
PADERNENSE C
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
PADERNENSE C
LEOES LAPA
F.C SAO PEDRO
UCR BOMBARRAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
CAMARA LC
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
CAMARA LC
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
MONTAMORA SC
EDP - LX
ACRD LOURIGAL
GDC FIDELIDADE
CAMARA LC
ACR VALDAGUA
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
ARC SOBRAO
ARC SOBRAO
MONTAMORA SC
LEGES LAPA
ACR VALDAGUA
CONTABLEI
GD BPI
CONTABLEI
ARC SOBRAO
EDP - LX
NCR VALONGO

CONTABLEI

74198

73907

77598

68032

60948

50547

74589

58031

76914

73213

74482

50321

73062

52362

50039

68246

72324

74504

71775

76958

74400

65987

75823

74398

74284

71777

66306

71025

77671

76012

66461

65849

74405

74606

75423

74515

74389

74492

65847

50027

74223

74514

— 3

1890

1170

1020

960

960

870

810

810

720

720

680

630

570

570

510

480

470

460

370

360

330

290

290

270

230

220

180

170

170

160

150

140

130

120

120

110

90

90

80

80

60

40

0GOS

SANTACASA
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30

31

32

MANUEL MOREIRA
DANIEL GONGALVES
FERNANDO SOUSA
MARIO SILVA
LUIS TEIXEIRA
DAVID GONGALVES
EMANUEL CIPRIANO
RUI GAMA
DANIEL MENDONGA
GUILHERME COIMBRA
RICARDO GASPAR
AMILCAR MARIA
CARLOS LEBREIRO
RUBEN CHORONDO
VICTOR LOPES
PAULO MARTINS
ANTONIO SILVA
JORGE CORDEIRO
GONGALO APOLO
JOAQUIM PRATA
JOSE CASTRO
JOAO FERREIRA
MARCO PEDRO
MARIO BASTARDO
RUAN ASSUNCAO
VITOR MEIRELES
OSVALDO RAINHA
FERNANDO SERENO
JOAQUIM RIBEIRO
PEDRO VIEIRA
JOSE ALMEIDA

GONCALO CARRUSCA

Inscritos 3° Escaldo

CHSSW.|""""“““““““““““‘l““““““““““

NCR VALONGO
AMCC TT ACADEMY
SUPER BOCK
GD BPI
NCR VALONGO
AMCC TT ACADEMY
LEOES DA LAPA
NCR VALONGO
AMCC TT ACADEMY
F.C SAO PEDRO
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
SUPER BOCK
PADERNENSE C
NCR VALONGO
ARCD VILA VERDE
LEOES DA LAPA
SINAPSA
GDC FIDELIDADE
CRCD TRAVASSO
SINAPSA
CRCD TRAVASSO
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
CRC QUINTA LOMBOS
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
GD BPI
F.C SAO PEDRO
SINAPSA
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
ARCD VILA VERDE
ARCD VILA VERDE

PADERNENSE C

— 3

66756

77801

74441

76050

74478

77802

78716

77541

77803

71788

78150

56609

74417

65115

74477

76471

75470

74407

75509

72461

72675

75923

65662

74643

78554

74390

62630

74215

74538

78649

78650

67260

1530

1020

800

780

710

690

600

550

510

510

480

340

280

240

240

220

200

200

190

190

190

180

170

170

150

110

90

80

70

60

30

20

0GOS

SANTACASA
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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA
DE TENIS DE MESA

Classif.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Lista inscritos Seniores Femininos

PAULA PENEDO
ANABELA SANTOS
INES NEVES
CARINA REAL
ELISABETE NUNES
LAURA FREITAS
DANIELA SILVA
JOANA RESENDE
MARTA COSTA
CIDALIA CRISTETO
KATIA TEIXEIRA
CHI FONG PUN
SUSANA MEIRELES
ANA PAULA

SONIA LOURENCO

GD RAMIRO JOSE

GD RAMIRO JOSE
CAM.CALDAS
CRD ARRUDENSE
CAM.CALDAS
PADERNENSE C
CAM.CALDAS
CRD ARRUDENSE
CAMARA LC
GD RAMIRO JOSE
GD BPI
GD BPI
PADERNENSE C
GD BPI

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE

50500

50223

65664

50379

65682

67293

50608

66013

72376

75456

78375

76775

65796

76794

50430

2220

2220

1800

1500

1500

1440

1410

1260

1200

960

960

660

600

600

360

— 3§

0GOS

SANTACASA



